
9.Rennen ÖM Superbike
RTS Trophy Samstag 09.10.2004 at: Pannoniaring (4,740 km) Date: 09.10.2004
Laptimes of Time: 12:21

Leitner Sports Timing
8753 FOHNSDORF-HETZENDORF
AUSTRIA

Lap Josef Unger/YD Hannes Nusshall/Y Markus Golser/D Andreas Savonith/Y Herbert Thurner/Y Richard Rampula/S Rudolph Schöll,S
3 15 33 5 17 50 90

1 - - - - - - -
2 2:03.681 2:04.497 2:06.713 2:05.961 2:09.476 2:12.635 2:12.697
3 2:03.606 -0.075 2:04.276 -0.221 2:06.926 +0.213 2:06.816 +0.855 2:09.394 -0.082 2:12.392 -0.243 2:12.739 +0.042
4 2:03.270 -0.336 2:03.673 -0.603 2:07.071 +0.145 2:07.247 +0.431 2:09.896 +0.502 2:12.942 +0.550 2:12.108 -0.631
5 2:03.099 -0.171 2:04.096 +0.423 2:06.640 -0.431 2:06.462 -0.785 2:09.029 -0.867 2:12.819 -0.123 2:12.930 +0.822
6 2:03.502 +0.403 2:04.640 +0.544 2:05.923 -0.717 2:05.983 -0.479 2:08.973 -0.056 2:12.763 -0.056 2:12.941 +0.011
7 2:03.313 -0.189 2:04.520 -0.120 2:05.825 -0.098 2:05.864 -0.119 2:08.772 -0.201 2:12.105 -0.658 2:12.072 -0.869
8 2:03.471 +0.158 2:04.576 +0.056 2:05.933 +0.108 2:05.799 -0.065 2:09.466 +0.694 2:12.021 -0.084 2:11.743 -0.329
9 2:03.672 +0.201 2:05.279 +0.703 2:05.589 -0.344 2:06.070 +0.271 2:09.833 +0.367 2:12.186 +0.165 2:12.193 +0.450

10 2:03.302 -0.370 2:06.076 +0.797 2:05.910 +0.321 2:05.656 -0.414 2:11.637 +1.804 2:13.063 +0.877 2:13.340 +1.147
11 2:03.279 -0.023 2:05.113 -0.963 2:06.383 +0.473 2:06.522 +0.866 2:10.981 -0.656 2:13.206 +0.143 2:13.187 -0.153
12 2:03.821 +0.542 2:07.168 +2.055 2:26.180 +19.797 2:12.903 +6.381 2:14.346 +3.365 2:11.372 -1.834 2:11.961 -1.226

Avg. 2:03.456 2:04.901 2:08.099 2:06.844 2:10.164 2:12.500 2:12.537
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Date:



9.Rennen ÖM Superbike
RTS Trophy Samstag 09.10.2004 at: Pannoniaring (4,740 km) Date: 09.10.2004
Laptimes of Time: 12:21

Leitner Sports Timing
8753 FOHNSDORF-HETZENDORF
AUSTRIA

Lap Klaus Peter Dukat,D Roland  Zdarsky,K Günther Mösinger,K Bert Titan,S
84 57 52 265

1 - - - -
2 2:14.311 2:16.601 2:15.836 2:06.654
3 2:14.969 +0.658 2:15.960 -0.641 2:16.773 +0.937 2:04.431 -2.223
4 2:15.298 +0.329 2:15.178 -0.782 2:15.998 -0.775 20:58.441 +18:54.010
5 2:15.369 +0.071 2:15.052 -0.126 2:15.021 -0.977
6 2:13.542 -1.827 2:14.555 -0.497 2:14.740 -0.281
7 2:13.247 -0.295 2:14.576 +0.021 2:14.744 +0.004
8 2:13.039 -0.208 2:14.501 -0.075 2:14.494 -0.250
9 2:12.428 -0.611 2:14.904 +0.403 2:15.041 +0.547

10 2:13.691 +1.263 2:13.375 -1.529 2:14.550 -0.491
11 2:13.877 +0.186 2:12.762 -0.613 2:14.498 -0.052
12 2:15.121 +1.244

Avg. 2:14.081 2:14.746 2:15.170 8:23.175
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Chief of Timing & Scoring:
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Date:


